NORTH WESTERN

LES EAUX OCCIDENTALES WATERS LAS AGUAS

11:00-11:05

11:05-11:20

11:20-11:40

11:40-12:50

12:50-13:00

SEPTENTRIONALES ADVISC COUNCIL NOROCCIDENTALES

Draft AGENDA

Focus Group Web GIS tool

Virtual

Tuesday 20 September 2022
11:00 - 13:00 CET

1. Welcome and introductions
e Welcome from the Secretariat
e Adoption of the agenda

2. Terms of Reference
3. Demonstration of the tool from Octophin

4. Update Discussion and feedback:
e Accuracy/consistency
e Usability/navigability
e Visual design
e Otheritems

5. Summary of actions agreed and planning



